

GROUP 3

KEY NO.	AUTO-LITE NUMBER	A.M. GROUP	A.M. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUAN. REQ.
13	VC-45			SPRING, Vacuum Control	1
14	VC-46			WASHER, Vacuum Control (.032" Thick)	AR
14	VC-46B			WASHER, Vacuum Control (.065" Thick)	AR
14	VC-46A			WASHER, Vacuum Control (.010" Thick)	AR
15	IAT-30			GASKET, Vacuum Control (1/32" Thick)	1
16	IAT-29			PLUG, Vacuum Control	1
17	X-1270	17.820	G106497	WASHER, Vacuum Control Mounting Screw (#10) (Not Available)	2
18	8X-872	17.614	G132892	SCREW, Vacuum Control Mounting (#10-32 x 1/4) (Not Available)	2
19	IAZ-1015			CLAMP, Cap (Incl. Spring And Hinge)	1
20	8X-55	17.614	G121832	SCREW, Clamp And Breaker Plate Mounting (#8-32 x 3/8) (Not Available)	1
21	12X-195	17.820	G131182	LOCKWASHER, Plate Screw (#8) (Not Available)	1
22	XA-839	3.042	320 2016	PIN, Gear	1
23	IBK-1003A	3.032	320 1796	CAP ASSEMBLY, Distributor (Incl. Key No's. 39 And 40)	1
24	IGE-15	17.820	G131181	WASHER, Clamp Screw Plain (#6) (Not Available)	1
25	IGC-175A			SCREW, Spring Clamp	1
26	8X-884			SCREW, Breaker Contact Lock	1
27	SSB-38	17.820	G131182	WASHER, Breaker Contact Lock Screw Plain (#8)	1
28	IBB-2042SS-1	3.030	320 4585	CONDENSER (Replaces 320 1800)	1
29	IAT-81RA	3.030	320 2011	LEAD, Primary (Low Tension Wire)	1
30	IGS-99			SPACER, Cam	1
31	IAZ-1045L	3.030	320 2009	SHAFT, Main	1
32	GAR-98A			COVER, Oil Wick	1
33	IAZ-1014			CLAMP, Cap Locating (Incl. Spring And Hinge)	1
34	8X-55	17.614	G121832	SCREW, Clamp And Breaker Plate Mounting (#8-32 x 3/8) (Not Available)	1
35	12X-195	17.820	G131182	LOCKWASHER, Plate Screw Lock (Not Available)	1
36	IBT-49			TAG, Identification	1
37	IBP-1020			BASE ASSEMBLY, Distributor (Incl. Key No's. 41 And 42)	1
38	GE-108	3.042	320 2015	GEAR, Distributor	1
39	IAO-20	3.032	311 8872	SPRING, Contact (Part of Key No. 23)	1
40	IAO-7A	3.032	311 8871	CONTACT (Plunger)(Part of Key No. 23)	1
41	IAZ-30	3.030	320 2809	BUSHING, Distributor Base (Bronze)(Lower)(Part of Key No. 37)	1
42	IG-579A	3.030	311 1952	BUSHING, Distributor Base (Bronze)(Upper)(Part of Key No. 37)	1
	IAZ-17			WASHER, Felt (Not Shown)	1
	IGT-117			WICK, Felt (Not Shown)	1
	X-1590			OILER (Not Shown)	1
	8X-1546			SCREW, Condenser Mounting (Not Shown)	1
	IG-313			WASHER, Thrust (Lower)(Not Shown)	1
	IGS-17			RING, Lock (Not Shown)	1
	XA-899			SEAL, Shaft ("O" Ring)	1
	8X-189B			WASHER, Vacuum Arm Pin (Not Shown)	1